

XS Cable Management Panel

- Utilises High Density MTP® brand connectors
- Cable management compartment
- Multimode and singlemode option
- Reduces installation time and costs
- 12, 24 and 48 duplex LC option
- 12, 24 duplex SC option
- Terminated in a quality controlled factory

	fica	

=	
Finish	Fine textured black paint
Material	Mild steel
Width	483mm
Depth	395mm
Height	1u
Capacity	Up to 48 duplex

Ordering Information					
Product Description	Part Number				
Starlight® OM2 50/125 XS Cable Management Panels	rait Nullibei				
6 Duplex LC Panel	009-025-032-12				
12 Duplex LC Panel	009-025-032-12				
24 Duplex LC Panel	009-025-032-48				
36 Duplex LC Panel	009-025-032-72				
48 Duplex LC Panel	009-025-032-96				
12 Duplex SC Panel	009-025-042-24				
24 Duplex SC Panel	009-025-042-48				
·					
Starlight® OM3 50/125 XS Cable Management Panels					
6 Duplex LC Panel	009-025-030-12				
12 Duplex LC Panel	009-025-030-24				
24 Duplex LC Panel	009-025-030-48				
36 Duplex LC Panel	009-025-030-72				
48 Duplex LC Panel	009-025-030-96				
12 Duplex SC Panel	009-025-040-24				
24 Duplex SC Panel	009-025-040-48				
Starlight® OS2 9/125 XS Cable Management Panels					
6 Duplex LC Panel	009-025-041-12				
12 Duplex LC Panel	009-025-031-24				
24 Duplex LC Panel	009-025-031-48				
36 Duplex LC Panel	009-025-031-72				
48 Duplex LC Panel	009-025-031-96				
12 Duplex SC Panel	009-025-041-24				
24 Duplex SC Panel	009-025-041-48				

The Connectix Starlight® Pre-terminated Plug and Go Fibre System provides the Rapid Fibre Deployment market with an extremely cost effective, expandable and high speed system.

The Starlight® XS Cable Management Panel is split into 2 compartments; a sealed pre-terminated section and a cable management section for any excess cable. This helps ensure a neat and tidy installation and prevents accidental disconnections.

The panel also offers users up to 48 duplex LC or 24 duplex SC patching couplers in one panel.

Starlight® Micro Fibre Cable enters via the back of the panel and the excess cable is wound around the convenient cable retainers. Pre-terminated MTP® brand connectors simply plug into port bulkheads and preterminated multiple fibre cable splits off to either LC or SC patching couplers.

